Let HP manage your PC image—so you can focus
on your business
Services overview
Image and Application Services leverage HP technical resources and factory capabilities to
deliver PC devices that contain imaging based on customer-specific requirements. HP provides
several service choices that provide you with flexibility and help ensure that devices arrive
tailored to your organization’s IT and business needs. Imaging and Application Services are
available globally on most HP commercial notebooks, workstations, thin clients requiring an

proprietary and confidential information, including PII.
Data sheet  |  Image and Application Services
Ordering information
All Image and Application Services must be ordered with HP hardware. To ensure that all images
are validated, communicated to the factory, and ready for implementation on devices during
the manufacturing process, customers must provide HP with complete requirements using the
process and tools provided by HP and allow for appropriate setup time before orders can ship
with the Configuration Services included.
These services can be ordered using the following part numbers:
• AY100AV for PC Image Load Service
• AY101AV for PC Image Modification and Load Service
• AY102AV for PC Image Build and Load Service
• AY119AV for Multi-Platform PC Image Service
• AY120AV for PC Applications Load Service
• AY107AV for Backup Media Design and Replication Service
For more information
For more information on HP Services, contact your HP Sales Representative or visit our website:
hp.com/go/configuration
Share with colleagues